Artemide

Aqua Cil table
Ross Lovegrove 2008
71/16"
18 cm
149/16"
37 cm
Table standing luminaire for direct and indirect incandescent
or halogen lighting.
« diffuser in mirror-treated aluminum available in polished
chrome, polished metallic orange, or polished metallic blue
- base and structure in die-cast aluminum, stem in steel, ol
satin chrome finish
« touch dimmer on body
Aqua Cil table
incandescent source
o TX 150W (E26/A21) .o a)
or
halogen source
© 1 X 150W (E26/T10)..ccoviiiieiiiiieiiee ao

polished metallic blue

polished metallic orange

polished chrome a
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